
$000,000 - 4 slevel spide split in Headon
Forest. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, finished rec
woom with gas fireplace. New ceramics in
kitchen. Hardwood floors in living room & din-
ing room. Large professionally landscaped,
pool-size lot. New roof in ‘03, windows
replaced ‘04. Hi-efficiency gas furnace.
Master bedroom with full ensuite. Neutral
decor throughout. Open House this Sunday
at 000 Main St., Burlington.. PRIVATE
SALE. Call 000-000-0000 for more details.

SAM
PLE

SIZ
E

Selling your
home privately?
Advertise a photo & description

of your home in the

For details call 905-632-4440

and

CONDO FOR Sale. Down-
town Bur l ington.  Wor th 
looking! 2 bedrooms, 2 
baths, 6 appliances, low 
condo fees ,  2  park ing 
stalls, patio, rooftop BBQ. 
Quiet. Walk to shops, lake, 
dining. Open House Sat/ 
Sun May 30/ 31, 2-5pm. 
Call 905-681-2083.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATE-
LY- 3180sq.ft. Commer-
c ia l  space.  650 P la ins 
Road East in Burlington.     
Mr. Singh, 647-280-2704, 
905-896-2704.

BURLINGTON 573SQ. ft. 
office.  Quiet street close 
to Fairv iew GO stat ion.  
Ava i l ab l e  immed ia te l y.  
$ 8 5 0 . 0 0 / m t h  a l l  i n           
(includes 2 parking spots).  
Call Phil 905-339-7109.

OAKVILLE OFFICE  for 
lease in Medical/ Proffes-
s iona l  Bu i ld ing.  (1,365 
sq.ft. $1,300). All inclusive. 
Close to GO/ QEW. Call 
905-616-5586

1st, 2nd, & 3rd

MORTGAGES
BANK DROP RATES

TO 75 YR 
HISTORIC LOWS!

BELOW BANK RATES
1-Yr Fixed Rate @ 2.85%
3-Yr Fixed Rate @ 3.15%
5-Yr Fixed Rate @ 3.59%

WE SPECIALIZE IN:
• Debt Consolidation
• Secured Line of Credits
• 2nd Mortgages to 100%
• Mortgage/Tax Arrears

POWER OF SALE STOPPED
Call Will Butler TODAY!!

1-877-568-9255
416-919-6611

www.butlermortgage.ca
HomeGuard Funding Ltd. Lic #10409

  5-Yr Variable Rate @  2.90%

$$MONEY$$ Consolidate 
Debts Mortgages to 95% 
No income, Bad credit OK! 
Better Option Mortgage  
#10969 1-800-282-1169 
www.mortgageontario.com

PR IVATE  MORTGAGE 
Funds  ava i l ab l e .  F rom 
$50k  to  $5M.  P r i v a te   
Lenders also required. Call 
905-580-7757.

170 apartments
& flats for rent

1/2/3 BDRM  from  $875 
www.oakvil lerenters.com 
190 Kerr:    905-845-1777
392 Pine:  905-337-0910 
1 2 6 5  6 t h  L i n e 
905-842-8960

NEW RENTAL SUITES
945 Daryl Drive

QUALITY OVERSIZED 1, 2 & 3 BEDROOM SUITES

905-637-3223

• Lake views available
• 5 appliances including Ensuite Laundry
• Indoor Pool, Sauna, Whirlpool & Exercise Room
• Individual A/C & Heating controls
• 2 baths in 2 Bedroom Models
• Controlled Entry/Cameras
• On Bus Routes, Close to shopping,
   GO Train, Bus Station & QEW access

www.drewloholdings.com

905-639-8583905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.comburlingtontowers.com

• INDOOR HEATED POOL
• TENNIS COURTS, BBQ AREA
• FITNESS ROOM
• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C, ONE 
   PRKG SPACE, WINDOW CVRGS
• ON SITE MAINTENANCE 
   & SECURITY
•LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

BURLINGTON TOWERS
1, 2, 3 BDRM1, 2, 3 BDRM

The Lifestyle The Lifestyle 
you've dreamed ofyou've dreamed of

2 -BEDROOM APART-
MENT avai lable July 1. 
Quiet building, just steps to 
the lake. $1175/mo. inclu-
sive. Please call 905-465- 
3428.

$845
Burlington

Park Towers
1 Bedroom $845
2 Bedroom $895
Utilities Included

2386 New Street 
at Guelph Line, Burl.
Tel: 905-639-5761
Rental Offi ce Open 

11am-7pm, Mon.-Sat.

SIMPLY THE 
BEST!!

SIR RICHARD 
TOWERS

1 BDRM Available
Immediate/June
1-866-499-1607

HOME AWAY 
FROM HOME

BURLINGTON
 TOWERS

FURNISHED 
1,2, BDRMS

905-639-8583

170 apartments
& flats for rent

1 - B E D R O O M  B A S E -
MENT, Dorval/ Upper Mid-
dle, Oakville. Full kitchen, 
large living/ dining/ bed-
room. Includes ut i l i t ies, 
cable, internet, laundry, 
parking, $850/mo. Prefer 
Non-smoker. Immediate. 
416-885-5527

1MO. FREE.  Downtown 
Oakv i l le ,  1&2 bedroom 
apar tments, near Lake-
shore/ shops/ restaurants/ 
lake. 905-842-9275.

2 - B E D R O O M  B A S E -
MENT,  separa te  en -
t r a n c e /  d r i v e w a y . 
Includes heat/ hydro, 
$800/mo. June.1 Non-
smokers. Near Oakville 
YMCA. 905-842-7582.

3055 GLENCREST Road, 
Burlington. Central loca-
tion, quiet, well main-
tained, hydro and heat 
included. Spacious 1 
a n d  2  b e d r o o m s 
available    immediately. 
Call 905-637-3921.

$550 MONTH. Room Fair-
v iew Street @ Appleby. 
N o n  s m o k e r.  C a b l e / 
phone/ internet. Mature 
male preferred. Call Gary 
905-681-0523

ALDERSHOT- BRIGHT 1-
bedroom apartment. Clean 
neat  des i rab le  low-r ise  
building. Includes parking. 
A va i l ab l e  J une .1 .  Ca l l 
905-787-0278.

170 apartments
& flats for rent

BRONTE VILLAGE  beauti-
fully renovated 1BR Apart-
ment available July/August 
$ 1 0 3 0 /  $ 1 0 7 5  P a r k -
i n g / u t i l i t i e s  i n c l u s i v e  
905-582-9071

B U R L I N G T O N -  3 0 2 0 
G l e n c re s t  R d .  1  &  2          
bedrooms available imme-
diately/ June/ July. Starting 
$859/mo. 6 months free 
park ing.  Upsca le  qu ie t 
building, close to major 
shopping. 905-632-0129.

BURLINGTON- 384  St. 
Paul  Street.  2-bedroom 
a v a i l a b l e  M a y  1 .  
$921/mo. Utilities/ parking 
included. Quiet, well main-
tained, on cul-de-sac.  5pm- 
9pm, 905-639-7072.

B U R L I N G T O N  L A K E -
FRONT!  1&2 bedrooms. 
Quiet  smal l  bui ld ing. 
Laundry on each floor. 
2 3 3 8  L a k e s h o r e . 
905-637-3447.

BURL INGTON-  LAKE-
SHORE & Maple.  Lake-
front views!  Exceptional 
value, spacious 1&2 bed-
rooms.   Utilities included.  
Poo l  sauna .   Nea r  a l l 
a m e n i t i e s .  F e b r u a r y  
905-632-5258

BURLINGTON- Large,    
2-bedroom (825sq.ft.) 
Clean quiet  bui ld ing 
n e a r  d o w n t o w n . 
$895/mo.  Call Gabe, 
905-634-5885.

CANADIANA. Quiet, well- 
maintained lakefront build-
ing. Very spacious 1, 2 & 3 
bedrooms available imme-
diately. 5220 Lakeshore, 
Burlington. One free month 
rent. 905-632-5486. (No 
dogs preferred). See us on 
www.viewit.ca

GUELPH LINE/  across 
from Burlington Mall. 1&2 
bedroom apartments From 
$858/mo.  Quiet, clean 
building. 905-333-1525.

170 apartments
& flats for rent

DOWNTOWN Burlington- 
1275 Elgin Street. 2 &    
3 bedrooms. Available 
Now. Freshly painted, 
(some with new kitchen 
cabinetry).  Spacious, 
well maintained, quiet 
with upgraded fi re alarm 
system for safe highrise 
living. 905-637-0321.

FACING BURLINGTON 
Mall. Lrg 2-bedroom  suites 
in mature, quiet buildings. 
Hydro   included.   Regency 
905-681-8115 or  Princess
905-639-8009

UPGRADED LARGE 1-
bedroom available im-
mediately/ June. Free 
IPOD. Call now. Burling-
t o n  T o w e r s 
905-639-8583

FURNISHED BASEMENT 
bachelor apartment with 
private entrance, parking 
and utilities included. Oak-
ville. $900/mo. No smok-
ing. Call 905-582-0391.

GUELPH L INE/  Wood -
ward.  1 & 2 bedrooms 
available July/ August from 
$795/mo. utilities includ-
ed. Clean, quiet building. 
Burlington. 905-632-4265.

LUXURY 1700SQ.FT. 2 
bedrooms, available imme-
diately, 2.5 baths, terrace, 
downtown Burlington. Call 
416-859-9216.

OAKVILLE-  174  Fe lan 
Ave. 2-bedroom.   Available 
June.1. Parking. Call to 
view, 416-407-3556.

OAKVILLE. 1-BEDROOM 
basement apartment. Sep-
arate entrance, patio, laun-
dry, parking, storage. Suit 
professional person(s), no 
smok ing ,  no  pe ts  p re -
ferred. Available June 1st.   
905-467-2720.

OAKVILLE- 200  Queen 
Mary Drive. Beautiful views! 
1  a n d  2  b e d r o o m s .                   
F r o m  $ 1 0 2 5 / m o .  t o 
$1310/mo. Uti l it ies and 
parking included. Available 
J u n e  1 .  C l e a n ,  q u i e t                   
building. 905-844-1934. 
www.taylorgroupproperties.ca

OAKVILLE~ 3&4 bedroom 
townhouses available  im-
mediately through March. 4 
appliances, Hopedale Mall 
Area. Lakeshore Manage-
ment 905-876-3336.

OAKVILLE DORVAL/ Re-
b e c c a .  2  b e d r o o m s , 
$880/mo. + hydro. Quiet 
small building. May/15th. 
Call 905-338-3113.

OAKVILLE DOWNTOWN. 
Renovated large br ight      
2-bedroom, low rise, quiet 
b u i l d i n g .  $ 8 7 5 / m t h . 
Available May. June 1st. 
( p a r k i n g  i n c l u d e d ) . 
416-948-8321.

OAKVILLE~ GLEN Abbey 
2  b e d ro o m  b a s e m e n t 
apartment, separate en-
trance. Laundry, parking. 
Prefer non-smoking/ pets. 
$900/mo. plus uti l i t ies. 
June 1. 905-464-4584.

OAKVILLE, KERR Street. 
2-bedroom apartment  with 
balcony. Laundry facilities. 
Avai lable May and June 
1st. 905-338-9907.

OAKVILLE, NEAR Down-
town .  1  &  2  bedroom 
apartment, newly renovat-
ed, balcony. Clean quiet 
building. Laundry facilities. 
$950/mo. and $1000/mo.  
Immediate. 905-339-3997.

170 apartments
& flats for rent

OAKVILLE~AFFORDABLE 
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
ha rdwood ,  su i t es  w i t h     
balcony. Appliances, laun-
dry,  qu ie t ,  c lean,  near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

P R I M E  D O W N T O W N  
Burl ington. Upgraded 
suites  1 & 2 bedrooms.  
New windows.  Modern-
ized elevators. Scenic 
views.  478 Pearl, 477 
E l i z a b e t h ; 
9 0 5 - 6 3 4 - 9 3 7 4 , 
905-632-1643

SECOND FLOOR,  Spa-
cious 2-bedroom 2 bath, 
apartment, Downtown Bur-
l i n g t o n .  P a r k i n g , 
$ 1 6 0 0 / m o  i n c l u s i v e . 
June.1. 905-630-6711

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burl ington.  Low rise 
bu i ld ing  s i tua ted  on 
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .   
F resh l y  pa in ted .  A l l 
rooms w/individual ther-
mostat controlled heat-
i ng .  2&3  bedrooms .   
1440,  1450 & 1460 
Tyandaga Park Drive. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 6 - 0 0 1 5 , 
905-336-0016.

WALKERS/ NEW Street. 
Ground f loor,  3-bed-
room, 4 appliances, fi re-
place $895/mo;  Near 
Burloak, 3-bedroom 4 
appliances $895/mo.; 
Kerr/ Lakeshore 2-bed-
r o o m  g r o u n d  f l o o r 
+ b a s e m e n t ,  f e n c e d 
$895/mo.  Albert McDo-
nagh Ltd. Real Estate 
B r o k e r a g e , 
905-632-5690.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
waterdownrenters.com

SHORT TERM exec. fur-
n ished apt .  Pr ivate en -
trance, porch, four poster 
bed, hardwood floors. Old 
world charm, garden, SE 
Oakville. Walk to downtown
& Gairloch Gardens. Avail. 
immed. 905-464-5573

$ 1 6 5 0 / M O .  A L D E R -
SHOT- Brand new 3 bed-
r o o m  c o n d o  b a c k i n g 
private homes. Upgrades 
include: granite, hardwood 
plus quartz. Laundry on 
bedroom level. Amazing! 
Call Irene: 905-339-4882.

BURLINGTON 1-BED-
ROOM +den condo. 4 ap-
p l iances A/C,  ba lcony, 
s t o r a g e  a n d  p a r k i n g . 
$ 9 5 0 / m o  + u t i l i t i e s 
June15th Call after 5pm 
905-335-1086

BURLINGTON. LARGE 1-
bedroom, balcony, under-
ground parking, steps to 
shopping, 5 appliances, 
$850/mo. plus uti l i t ies, 
Available immediately  Pre-
fer no pets/ non-smokers. 
First/Last 905-633-9553; 
905-517-6629.

FAB NEW 1300sq.ft. 2-
bdrm, 2 bathrm Condo.  
NE Burl 9' ceilings, SS Ap-
pl iances, Granite, Hard-
wood, Undergrnd Parkg.  
$1650/mth .   Jun  1s t .  
Jack 905-399-5225.

3-BEDROOM BUNGA-
LOW, central Oakville, near 
lake/shopping, large yard, 
parking, laundry, includes 
ut i l i t ies $1225.00 main 
fl oor only (basement occu-
p ied ) ,  p re fe r  no -smok -
e r s / p e t s ,  J u l y  1 / 0 9 , 
905-825-3568

3-BEDROOM +DEN bun-
ga low,  1 .5  bath ,  re -
c ro o m ,  $ 1 1 9 5 / m o ; 
Large ranch double gar-
age ,   f i rep l ace  c/a 
$1450/mo;  Downtown 
Burlington, Bungalow, 2-
bed, 2-bath, recroom 
$1065/mo;   Waterdown 
area, 2-storey 3-bed-
room, double garage, 
$ 1 2 2 0 / m o ; 
905-632-5690 Alber t 
McDonagh Ltd. RealEs-
tate Brokerage.

ALDERSHOT-  2 -BED-
ROOM near  GO.  Su i ts    
professional. C/air, lawn 
maintenance included. Non-
smoking. $1275/mo. plus 
utilities. 905-632-0697.

AVAILABLE,   3-bedroom 
house, Burlington.  South 
of Lakeshore on private 
r o a d .  1 . 5  b a t h s , 
$1750/mo.  plus utilities.  
905-681-8837

B U R L I N G T O N  D E -
TACHED, 3-bedrooms, 1.5 
baths, finished basement, 
ceramics, hardwood. 5 ap-
pliances, C/A, fireplace, 
g a r a g e .  $ 1 5 0 0 / m o .  
+utilities.  905-335-4823.

OAKVILLE- RENOVATED 
4-bedrooms, 3-baths, 5 ap-
pliances, fireplace, double 
garage, $2000/mo. plus 
u t i l i t i e s ,  J u n e  1 s t . 
905-842-4985.

2  -  3 - B E D R O O M S -  
FAMILY complex, 1 park-
ing.  $1075/mo. +hydro/ 
heat, available immediately 
& June 1st.  Centennial 
D r i v e ,  B u r l i n g t o n .  
905-319-1869.

AMAZING RENT to own, 
large open concept,  3 -
bdrm, 4-bathrooms, hard-
wood fl oors, fi nished bsmt 
with walk-out to yard.  All 
credi t  okay,  24hr mes-
sage.  1-800-626-4153.

B E A U T I F U L  S I LV A N            
Forest, Walkers/ Mainway. 
2-bedroom, 2-bath, Execu-
tive Townhouse. Upgraded 
maple kitchen, five  appli-
ances, Hardwoods, C/A, 
l a r g e  p a t i o ,  p r i v a t e     
drive, garage. Non-smok-
ers. Available immediately. 
$1400/mo. plus utilities. 
905-630-7291.

BURLINGTON- LARGE 2 
& 3 bedrooms, available  
June/ July 1, appliances, 
hardwood fl oors, quiet park 
like setting. 905-681-0070.  
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

BURLINGTON:  HOME 
Depot, 2-storey 3-bed-
room, 1.5 bath, garage, 
$1085/mo. 4-bedroom, 
1.5 bath, recroom, gar-
age, $1120/mo; Palmer 
Dr, 3-bedroom 1.5 bath, 
recroom, garage, pool 
$1140/mo; Near Bur-
loak, 2-storey, 3-bed-
r o o m ,  1 . 5  b a t h , 
r e c r o o m  g a r a g e , 
$ 1 1 4 0 / m o ; 
905-632-5690 Alber t 
McDonagh Ltd. Real Es-
tate Brokerage.

GEORGIAN Court Estates, 
K i n g /  P l a i n s  R o a d ,            
Bur l ington.  Immacu late 
l a rge  2  &  3  bed room     
townhouses,  fu l l  base -
ments. Utilities included.            
C a l l  1 - 8 8 8 - 3 7 2 - 1 9 8 4 .         
www.realstar.ca

NEW/ APPLEBY 3-bed-
room, 2baths, A/C, f in -
i s h e d  re c ro o m ,  O p e n 
House on  May16th  AM 
$ 1 2 5 0 / m o  J u l y 1 s t 
905-333-2710

SOUTH WEST Burlington~ 
Spacious 2-bedroom town-
homes w/garage, applianc-
es .  F in ished basement 
Walk ing d istance to a l l 
amenities.  Including GO.  
$ 1 3 0 0 / m o  +  u t i l i t i e s            
A v a i l a b l e  J u n e  1 s t ,              
905-693-8525 ext.224

WEST OAK Trails, execu-
tive end unit townhouse, 
over  n ine teen  hundred 
sq.ft. 3 bedrooms, 3 bath-
rooms, stainless steel ap-
pliances, fireplace, garage 
door opener, no smoking, 
n o  p e t s  p r e f e r r e d .  
$ 1 6 7 5 / m o .  p l u s . 
416-827-8903.

ROOMS FOR rent. Near 
Oakvil le Place, Sheridan 
Co l lege  and  bus  s top . 
Laundry, kitchen, parking. 
From $450/mo. Available 
immediately. Nancy 905- 
467-1638.

BURLINGTON 3-BED-
R O O M  t o w n h o u s e  t o 
share, private living space 
w/fi replace, near highways, 
prefer female. Reasonable. 
Immediate. 289-337-1186

OAKVILLE, GLEN Abbey, 
f u rn i shed  room,  share      
all accommodations, one 
parking inside garage for 
responsible female, non-
smoker, no pets preferred. 
$500/mo. Call 905-808- 
0689.

CLASSIFIED E-MAIL
classified@haltonsearch.com

INTERNET:
www.burlingtonpost.com
www.oakvillebeaver.com

V A C AT I O N  H O M E  a t 
S h e r k s t o n  S h o r e s . 
$35,000 takes it.  Move In 
and en joy the summer.  
Call J. (905)651-7646

BEAUTIFUL HOUSEKEEP-
ING cottages- Quiet family 
oriented, for rent, sandy 
beach, good fishing. Doe 
Lake, Huntsville May thru 
Oct.  705-382-0310 bay-
viewted19@aol.com

W AT E R F R O N T  L A K E 
Consecon, beautiful 3-bdrm 
cottage.  Great f ishing, 
swimming, beaches, boat 
& motor available 1.5 hrs 
east of TO.   $1000/week, 
n o  s m o k i n g .  
9 0 5 - 8 2 4 - 4 1 3 3  o r 
416-414-2739.

FOUND: BLACK and white 
cat Fairv iew and Pla ins 
Road. We call Willy. Please 
call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: Cat Walkers and 
Hwy # 5, young female 
b ro w n  t a b b y.  We  c a l l      
P r a d a .  P l e a s e  c a l l :  
905-637-7325

FOUND:  JACK  russe l l 
dog. Brant and Dundas 
a re a .  We  c a l l  A l f r e d .  
Please call 905-637-7325.

FOUND ON Miller Rd April 
23rd, long haired spayed 
female, 9yr old grey tabby 
cat.  Dead-end Microchip. 
Please call Oakville and Dis-
t r ic t  Human Society  to 
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